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団体 総合 学

順位 順位 年 位 得点 位 得点 位 得点 位 得点 位 得点 位 得点

1 9 石川　凌介 岸根 3 74.700 15 12.450 9 12.250 9 11.950 13 13.650 10 12.900 18 11.500

8 中川　達貴 岸根 3 76.750 3 13.800 12 11.750 8 12.450 8 13.950 4 13.200 14 11.600

4 内田　龍真 岸根 1 80.000 2 13.850 7 12.450 3 12.900 2 15.100 7 13.050 5 12.650

1 白井　健三 岸根 1 84.350 1 14.400 1 13.900 2 13.500 1 15.600 2 13.650 3 13.300

ベスト３ 241.600 42.050 38.600 38.850 44.650 39.900 37.550

2 2 村山　聡史 慶應義塾 3 80.600 8 13.000 2 13.300 6 12.700 8 13.950 1 14.000 1 13.650

6 山口　陽亮 慶應義塾 3 78.600 10 12.800 10 12.000 3 12.900 4 14.750 5 13.150 4 13.000

11 古門　駿佑 慶應義塾 2 73.750 6 13.200 18 10.550 15 10.900 12 13.750 11 12.700 5 12.650

7 田中　瑞基 慶應義塾 1 77.600 5 13.300 4 12.900 7 12.500 7 14.050 3 13.550 19 11.300

ベスト３ 238.550 39.500 38.200 38.100 42.750 40.700 39.300

3 5 星川　智紀 湘南工大 3 78.850 4 13.350 6 12.700 5 12.750 14 13.500 5 13.150 2 13.400

14 長舩　圭汰 湘南工大 2 71.800 23 11.900 15 11.150 11 11.500 15 13.250 18 11.750 10 12.250

17 加藤　瑞樹 湘南工大 1 69.300 20 12.100 27 9.000 14 11.000 10 13.850 26 10.850 8 12.500

－－－ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－

ベスト３ 219.950 37.350 32.850 35.250 40.600 35.750 38.150

4 30 吉井　博紀 逗子 3 62.850 32 10.200 23 10.000 18 10.750 30 11.100 26 10.850 31 9.950

26 村石　　渉 逗子 3 65.450 23 11.900 31 8.100 24 10.100 26 12.100 13 12.200 24 11.050

27 内海　拓也 逗子 3 63.950 30 11.150 33 7.550 18 10.750 18 13.050 25 11.150 29 10.300

29 泉　　良顕 逗子 3 63.000 26 11.700 25 9.400 28 9.650 24 12.400 31 9.850 30 10.000

ベスト３ 196.950 34.750 27.500 31.600 37.550 34.200 31.350

5 18 伴野　哲也 東海大相模 3 68.950 14 12.550 29 8.200 13 11.100 16 13.100 12 12.350 12 11.650

31 森本　尚也 東海大相模 3 56.600 31 11.050 32 7.850 30 9.150 32 10.900 32 9.400 33 8.250

33 山口　雄太 東海大相模 2 43.500 33 0.000 22 10.250 18 10.750 33 0.000 22 11.400 22 11.100

32 川井瑠紀弥 東海大相模 1 49.250 21 12.050 28 8.450 33 4.650 31 11.050 33 4.200 32 8.850

ベスト３ 193.350 35.650 26.900 31.000 35.050 33.150 31.600

鉄　棒つり輪

得点合計

跳　馬 平行棒

選手名 チーム名

ゆ　か あん馬
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鉄　棒つり輪

得点合計

跳　馬 平行棒

選手名 チーム名
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1 白井　健三 岸根 1 84.350 1 14.400 1 13.900 2 13.500 1 15.600 2 13.650 3 13.300

2 村山　聡史 慶應義塾 3 80.600 8 13.000 2 13.300 6 12.700 8 13.950 1 14.000 1 13.650

3 小西　聡多 日大藤沢 3 80.250 6 13.200 5 12.850 1 13.650 3 14.950 8 13.000 7 12.600

4 内田　龍真 岸根 1 80.000 2 13.850 7 12.450 3 12.900 2 15.100 7 13.050 5 12.650

5 星川　智紀 湘南工大 3 78.850 4 13.350 6 12.700 5 12.750 14 13.500 5 13.150 2 13.400

6 山口　陽亮 慶應義塾 3 78.600 10 12.800 10 12.000 3 12.900 4 14.750 5 13.150 4 13.000

7 田中　瑞基 慶應義塾 1 77.600 5 13.300 4 12.900 7 12.500 7 14.050 3 13.550 19 11.300

8 中川　達貴 岸根 3 76.750 3 13.800 12 11.750 8 12.450 8 13.950 4 13.200 14 11.600

9 石川　凌介 岸根 3 74.700 15 12.450 9 12.250 9 11.950 13 13.650 10 12.900 18 11.500

10 斉田　祐暉 サレジオ 3 74.600 10 12.800 3 12.950 24 10.100 5 14.200 9 12.950 14 11.600

11 古門　駿佑 慶應義塾 2 73.750 6 13.200 18 10.550 15 10.900 12 13.750 11 12.700 5 12.650

12 志村　拓郎 相模原青陵 3 72.750 10 12.800 16 11.050 15 10.900 6 14.100 19 11.650 10 12.250

13 小松　優太 県横須賀 3 71.850 9 12.850 13 11.250 12 11.350 23 12.450 19 11.650 9 12.300

14 長舩　圭汰 湘南工大 2 71.800 23 11.900 15 11.150 11 11.500 15 13.250 18 11.750 10 12.250

15 柏木　寅冶 つきみ野中 中３ 70.550 18 12.250 21 10.300 17 10.850 10 13.850 16 12.000 19 11.300

16 白木　雄大 茅ヶ崎中 中３ 69.850 16 12.350 8 12.350 22 10.650 29 11.700 15 12.150 27 10.650

17 加藤　瑞樹 湘南工大 1 69.300 20 12.100 27 9.000 14 11.000 10 13.850 26 10.850 8 12.500

18 伴野　哲也 東海大相模 3 68.950 14 12.550 29 8.200 13 11.100 16 13.100 12 12.350 12 11.650

19 田口　真樹 新城 3 68.700 16 12.350 20 10.400 23 10.300 26 12.100 16 12.000 17 11.550

20 佐々木幸哉 東海相模中 中３ 68.400 29 11.450 11 11.900 10 11.550 21 12.550 30 10.150 25 10.800

21 長谷　大地 湘南台 3 68.000 25 11.850 13 11.250 29 9.350 16 13.100 24 11.200 21 11.250

22 小池　慎吾 湘南台 2 67.950 26 11.700 26 9.200 21 10.700 21 12.550 13 12.200 14 11.600

23 高森　優太 藤沢翔陵 1 66.800 18 12.250 17 10.650 31 8.800 19 12.850 29 10.600 12 11.650

24 堀松　芳樹 法政二 3 66.100 28 11.600 18 10.550 24 10.100 20 12.650 28 10.800 28 10.400

25 遠藤　和希 茅ヶ崎中 中３ 65.500 13 12.600 29 8.200 27 9.800 24 12.400 22 11.400 22 11.100

26 村石　　渉 逗子 3 65.450 23 11.900 31 8.100 24 10.100 26 12.100 13 12.200 24 11.050

27 内海　拓也 逗子 3 63.950 30 11.150 33 7.550 18 10.750 18 13.050 25 11.150 29 10.300

27 新開　隆浩 平戸中 中３ 63.950 22 12.000 24 9.550 32 8.500 28 11.750 21 11.450 26 10.700

29 泉　　良顕 逗子 3 63.000 26 11.700 25 9.400 28 9.650 24 12.400 31 9.850 30 10.000

30 吉井　博紀 逗子 3 62.850 32 10.200 23 10.000 18 10.750 30 11.100 26 10.850 31 9.950

31 森本　尚也 東海大相模 3 56.600 31 11.050 32 7.850 30 9.150 32 10.900 32 9.400 33 8.250

32 川井瑠紀弥 東海大相模 1 49.250 21 12.050 28 8.450 33 4.650 31 11.050 33 4.200 32 8.850

33 山口　雄太 東海大相模 2 43.500 33 0.000 22 10.250 18 10.750 33 0.000 22 11.400 22 11.100


